- Ref Card:
Sci-Lab s

ANALYTICAL vario MACRO

Reagents, Catalyst, Oxidation,

) g Corundum Balls i & Copper Sticks
Qnd Supp“es - : AR01008 i AR189
¥ 2=y, - =hu
Elementar# Sci-Lab# Description UOM
AEB1093 Alumina (Aluminium Oxide) 250g
Spheres (3-6mm)
200010245/ ARO01008 Corundum Balls 409
50 008 467
200004773/ AR00086 Alumina Wool, Fine 209
05 000 086
32000013267;/9 ARIBS Copper Sticks 100g Copper Oxide Wire, Quartz (Silica) Chips
Fine Wires ! (0.85-17mm)
AEB1206 Copper Oxide Wires, Fine Wires kg AEEIEIE
(4 x 0.5mm)
200009554/ AR01039 Copper Oxide Wire, Fine Wires 2509
05 001039
AEB1209 Copper Oxide Wires, Fine Wires 3kg
(4 x 0.5mm)
AEBI091 Copper Wires Pack, Fine Wires 3x
Reduced (4 x 0.5mm) 100g

AEBI083M Copper Wires Pound Pack, Fine 4549
Wires Reduced (4 x 0.5mm)

200007811/ AEBI196 Platinum Catalyst, 5% Pt 30g E e o g A
03 002 262 i ungsten Trioxide ungsten Ki
- AR2181 AR02530X

AEBI1255 Quartz Wool Discs (24mm) 25g
200008269/  AEBI008 Quartz (Silica) Chips (0.85 - 50g
03 679 907 1.7mm)
200004827/  ARI77 Quartz Wool, Fine 509
03 679 908

AEBI1276 Silica (Quartz) Wool, Very Fine 15g
200005872/ AR22365 Silver Wool, Fine Wire (.05mm) 509 1
20000°7 Silver Boats
200008986/  AEBI299 Tungsten (V1) Oxide Granular 300g Elementar# Sci-Lab# Description uUomM
1.02-0008

AED5024 Silver Weighing Boats (12 x 4 x 100
200008986/ AR2181 Tungsten Trioxide 60g 4mm)
11.02-0008
200013336/ ARO1371 Silver Sample Boats (12 x 4x x 500

AEBI1299 Tungsten (V1) Oxide Granular 300g 11.00-1371 4mm)
200012531/ AR20024 Tungsten Oxide Powder 90g
11.02-0024 Prepacked Tubes
]2]%%0%%?790/ AR20017 Tungsten Oxide, Fine Powder 259 Elementar# Sci-Lab# Description UoOM

AEX2502 Prepacked CNS/CHNS Reaction ~ EA

200010974/ AR02530 Tungsten Metal 5009 Tube for Vario EL3 (Tungsten (V1)
12.00-0040 Oxide Granular) Using C3009
200010974/ AR02530- Tungsten Metal 2.5kg
12.00-0040 2500
200010174/ AR02530X  Tungsten Kit Complete With KIT
12.01-0045 5009 (AR02530) Of Tungsten
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Sci-Lab

ANALYTICAL

Operating Supplies

Elementar# Sci-Lab#
200010100/ AEE2291
03 950 005
200013169/ AROQ1715
05 001715
200015256/ AEEN74
03 002 399
200015256/ AEE1174-10
03 002 399
05 000 049 AEE2517
200012903/ AEE2518
05 000 044
200006785/  AEE2505
05 000 094
200009657/  AEE2521
1.00-0500/4
200013496/ AEE2530
1.00-0053

AR2213
200014862/ AR241
03 968 006
200010997/ AEE2535
41.01-0003/4
200004971/ AEE2536
41.01-0004
200009549/  AEE2537
41.01-0002/4

Description

Spatula Micro Spoon, Formed
Bent

Cotton Wool

Filter (18mm)

Filter (18mm)

GL14 Screw Cap

GL18 Screw Cap

Gloves

Manually Operated Drill for
Cleaning Tubes

Set of Ball Valve Half Shells

Leak Detection Solution

Silicone Grease
Manual Pellet Press (7mm)
Manual Pellet Press (9mm)

Manual Pellet Press (10.5mm)

Tin Capsules for Liquids

Elementar# Sci-Lab#
200008184/ AR0481

05 000 48]

200013285/ AED4120
05 000 312

Description

Pressed Tin Capsule, (11.5 x
4.75mm)

Smooth Wall Tin Capsules
(14 x .75mm)

Tin Capsules for Liquids

Elementar# Sci-Lab#

200009010/ AR2186
05 000 429

200009795/ AR2186-
05002797 1000
200005722/ AR10032
12.01-0032

200011221/ AR2397-
12.01-0033 400

Description

Tin Foil Cups (36 x 36mm)
Tin Foil Cups (36 x 36mm)
Tin Foil Squares (36 x 36mm)

Tin Foil Cups (51 X 51mm)

UOM
EA

50g

EA

EA

EA

Pair

EA

Set

EA

35g

EA

EA

EA

uoM
250

100

UOM
100

1000

400

400
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O-rings
Elementar#

200014191/
05 001302

200006240/
03 654 629

03 654 701

200015397/
05 000 369

200013028/
05 000 096

200007224/
03 654 627

200007224/
03 654 627

200007217/
05 000 095

200007217/
05 000 095

20001518/
05 000 0371

200012724/
05 000 372

200008314/
05 000 249

200008314/
05 000 249

200006004/
05 000 416

200006004/
05 000 416

200008183/
05 000 359

200008183/
05 000 359

200007904/
05 000 568

200007904/
05 000 568

200006094/
05 000 425

200005999/
05 000 353

200005999/
05 000 353

200010515/
05 000 247
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AEE1087

AR54629

AR54701

AR00369

AR00096

AR54627

AR54627-

10

ARO0095

AR00095-

10

AR00371

AR00372

AR00249

AR00249-

10

AR00416

AR00416-10

AR00359

AR00359-

10

AEEN75

AEE1N75-10

AR00425

AR50353

AR50353-

10
AR00247
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Description
Kalrez

O-ring, Black
(7.59 x 2.62mm)

O-ring
(25 x 2mm)

O-ring Silicone
(4 x 4mm)

O-ring (4 x 4mm)
O-ring (18 x 2mm)
O-ring (20 x 2mm)
O-ring (20 x 2mm)
O-ring (22 x 2mm)
O-ring (22 x 2mm)
O-ring (24 x 3mm)
O-ring

(38 x 25mm)

O-ring
(4.5 x1.5mm)

O-ring
(45 x1.5mm)

O-ring (7.5 x 25mm)
O-ring (7.5 x 25mm)
O-ring

(919 x 2.62mm)

O-ring
(9.19 x 2.62mm)

O-ring (16 x 3mm)
O-ring (16 x 3mm)
O-ring

(5 x1.5mm)

Quading
(7.65 x1.78mm)

Quading
(7.65 x1.78mm)

Seal for Oxygen Lance seals
(10 x 3mm)

uoM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

10
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[ 3
ANALYTICAL vario MACRO
Quartz, Glassware, and
Furngce TUbeS Drying Tube, Stainless Steel Ash
R L. Straight Finger 90mm
Elementar# Sci-Lab# Description UOM AEC3066 AEC3062
200006734/ AR00087 Ash Finger for Elementar EA
05 000 087
200014555/  AEC3060  Ash Finger 10
1.00-1170/4
200014555/ AR1170/4 Ash Finger for Elementar EA
1.00-1170/4
200009967/  ARN364  Ash Finger with Bottom EA Su P pl ies for Furnace Tubes
1.02-1036/4
200009967/  ARN364-10  Ash Finger with Bottom 10 Elementar# Sci-Lab# Description UoMm
1.02-1036/4 200008114/ AEC3062  Ash Finger, Stainless Steel EA
200005197/  AEC3031 Ash Finger Stainless Steel EA 11.45-1005/4 (90mm
12.00-1087/4 200009235/ AR01003 Connecting Tube, Transparent EA
200014970/  ARI0364  Combustion Tube EA 25.20-1003 Silica (130mm)
12.01-1036/4 200004147/  ARI3314 Connecting Tube, Trasparent EA
200007844/  ARI504 Combustion/Reduction Tube EA 1.00-1331/4 Silica, includes O-rings
1.00-1150/4 200011961/ ART032/4  Distance Ring EA
200013540/  AEC3008  Drying Tube EA 12.01-1032/4
22160 200/4 AEC3006 Oxygen Lance (130mm) EA
200011489 AEC3026  Drying Tube (348mm EA
16.00-]012/ ying ( ) %ECSOOS- Oxygen Lance (130mm) 10
52?22)325;2//4 AEC3066 Drying Tube, Straight EA 200014764/ AR50088 Oxygen Lance (140mm) EA
05 000 088
200013679 AR01048 Post Combustion Tube EA
25.00-1048/ %R50088— Oxygen Lance (140mm) 10
]21%%0_1]43?72;31 ARI3I7/4 m:re]cstl:gsr; tube vario (105mm)  EA 200004159/  AR00354  Ceramic Oxygen Lance EA
: 05 000 354 (150mm)
200014026/ AEC3059 Protection tube vario (106mm) EA
1.00-1317/4 (without slits) 320000004135594/ AR00658 Oxygen Lance (170mm) EA
gg%%‘i%%??/ AROI007  Quartz Combustion Tube EA 200014234/  ARIO124 Oxygen Lance (190mm) EA
: 1.45-1012/4
]2]%000_]]]]%22?{1 ARH72/4 Support Tube (65mm) EA 200010457/ AR02530S Tungsten Spacers for Elementar, 25
‘ 12.01-1008/4 for use with AR02530
23.00-0080 AEC3123 UrTube EA 200010457/ AR02530S  Tungsten Spacers for Elementar, 100
200013606/  AEC3038  U-Tube Large Complete with EA 1201-1008/4  -100 ley L i BELLERD
34.00-1339/4 GL18 Caps 200011310/ AR0I004/4  Wire Mesh Ronde (22mm) EA
12.00-1004/4
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